3uar/3XNNH Hap
dpasHabaatap
Llsrmag,
FaHbong,
AnTaHTerc
baatapuort
LlorTHapaH
YynyyHbat
AntaHbaraHa
lfaH6ong,

Lorr
Jarsagopx
AmapbascranaH
batcalixaH
batmeHx
baTtuynyyH
baTxyy
Cap-0g
Oamb63pan
IpLSHIYYNYYH
bonpg,
Jasaagop
lfaH6aaTap
Hapryi
Amapsana
lfaH6ong,
YonmxKunnkas
XypanbaaTtap
Wapran
3H36mwW
AmMbbex
ByyBsaitbaaTap
byaparyaa
baTtaa
laHTemep
OpHexasnrap
Haamunpg,
basacranaH
TyBLWMHKapran
lanbaaTap
baTxapran
3pAsHa6unar
baaTapcypaH
MpanT-0Oy
baacaHpopK
HamcypaH
3ppasHabaaTap
MeHx6aaTtap
OHoH6UI3p
MH3HO0PXK

©epuiiH Hap
HomuH-IpasH3
Myp3su3paH
ApuyHxapran
HapaHuaupan
DHXLONMOH
bonopmaa
YynyyHususr
AHaHpg,
YxaaH3adAaa-0p
ApuyHb60on0p
AHXMmaa
YaHra
MeHxwyp
YpaBan

AHap
TamyynaH
TyHranar
XynaH

A33ana
MeHxusuar
UortcanxaH
HomwuH
CyBa-I3pasHa
laHbaaTap
Uaupan
YHapax
Janrapmaa
MeHx3yn
XoHrop3syn
OTroHxapran
Mypasxapran
CysaaHumMmar
DanrapmepeH
HomuHusUaT
BaspmarHai
MeHx>Kapran
CapaHuauar
LaHamaa
Oamnabagam
©n3ninmaa
baacaHaynam
MaHaxai
HamyyHpapb
Xocbasp
ApuUyH3yn
baacaHxapran
ConoHro
HomyHpapb
CapaHymmar

[yH/100.0
96.0
94.0
90.0
88.0
87.0
85.0
84.0
84.0
83.0
82.0
81.0
80.0
79.0
78.0
78.0
77.0
77.0
76.0
76.0
75.0
74.0
74.0
73.0
73.0
73.0
73.0
73.0
72.0
72.0
71.0
71.0
71.0
70.0
70.0
69.0
69.0
69.0
68.0
68.0
67.0
67.0
67.0
67.0
67.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0



AmapcaHaa
BaspcaiixaH
MeHx6at
OTtroHb6aatap
YuHsopur
OtroHaasaa
Lor-Oumnp
CyxbaaTap
LornnHnosoH
TymaHKapran
3pAsHabynraH
BambacypaH
FOHUMrcypaH
BaspcaiixaH
3pAsHabat
BonpbaaTap
XYYXH33
baTtuynyyH
JaBaaHam
Mypasaopx
Xuwmnrpopx
batbaaTtap
bambaxkas
MeHxxapran
JxaacypaH
MaiHbasap
OtwoyHbong
HAawxyy
lfaH6aaTap
laH30pUr
MeHx6aaTtap
AmapbascranaH
batcalixaH
AmapbascranaH
LaTapxyy
baatapuort
3opurtbaartap
FaHxyar
AmapcainxaH
Yypuamix
TemepbaaTap
LlonmoH
Ynam-Oprux
BbatbaaTtap
FaHbonpg,
Jopxnypas
3HxbaaTap
XaHran
3ppasHabaaTap
dpAasHaXKapran

buaryyH
BasKMHHAM
MeHreHLara
MarmapcypaH
HaHanHusuar
OTroHcypaH
XannyHcypsH
HapaHxapran
LWypaHusuar
YpaH3ana
DHXU3U3T
KassaHgynam
MeHreHuYMmar
HomuHpapb
MeHx4ynmar
HamyyH
YyraHsasa
ApnyH-IpasH3
Mapanmaa
DHXUYNMIr
UapaHpaxng
Jawpongor
Kas3maa
XanunyHaa
Mypasxkapran
HomyHaapb
HacaHTerengep
XynaH
LUapangonrop
DHXXMH
YHaapmaa
YHApaa
MeHxHacaH
Asnpmag,
LdynamcypaH
SpAsHaTYAa
bonopusuar
DHXMKUH
Bamba-OTroH
HapaHuaupan
TanmaH
CalixaH-Op,
AHYXUH
XanunyHaa
MeHxrapan
OunBaaunmoy
CaliHuynyyH
Mapanmaa
MarmapcypaH
TanmaHcamnxaH

65.0
65.0
65.0
65.0
65.0
65.0
64.0
64.0
64.0
63.0
63.0
63.0
62.0
62.0
62.0
62.0
62.0
62.0
62.0
61.0
61.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
58.0
58.0
58.0
58.0
58.0
58.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
55.0



MeHxb6asp
Amaprkapran
XypanuynyyH
JdaBaacambyy
JasaauspaH
Ganzorig
Jawapopx
baTtuspaH
FaH30puUr
UsasHb6an
[asaa
TyBWMHOanAP
3opurt
baTKapran
FaH4Ynmar
[asragopx
bypaHuort
©n3nnbagpax
Jawaongor
baTnhopK
JNxarsauspsH
LnpunHcypaH
AnTaHcyx
LorrcaixaH
OtoyHKapran
bat-OpasH3
dHxTamBaH
aprancanxaH
Xacbaszap
laHcyx
FaHxyar
BambagopK
MNMypasaarsa
©n3ninbanp
batbonp,
lFaHbong,
baTtmeHx
AnTaHxyar
YyraHbasp
3pAsHa6unar
3pAsH36unar
OpHacaH
JasaausHpa,
HapaHpopk
Mapant
baTcaixaH
laHbGaaTap
AmranaHbasap
byAaHkapran

UsaHaopK

OtoyHIpAsH3
3on3ana
MassaHgynam
Hamxunnmaa
HapaHmaHgax
YHapan
FaHuymMmar
MeHx3ana
ConoHro
MaHaaxHapaH
YyraHuauar
LdenreeH
OtoyH
Otoy-9pasH3
HenreeH
BsambacypsH
XannyH
YpaHunmar
OTroHTyAa
3arggycam
OtoyHTerc
Cyrap
CysaaHumMmar
XoHrop3syn
Hampardaa
XynaH
dHxbanap
3onxKapran
ApUyHUYUMIT
ApuyHaa
TyBTYBLUNH
OTroHTyAa
HomuH
bynraHxyy
baApmaa
XanunyHaa
bapamusuar
ANTaH-OpAdHI
JapuHuynyyH
YHApax
Aacmaa
HacaHbysaH
Jasaagopx
OtoyHTerc
Uanmar
Donrop
JasaacypaH
YpaHusuar
OtoyHpapb
Mapanxyy

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
53.0
53.0
53.0
53.0
53.0
52.0
52.0
51.0
51.0
51.0
51.0
51.0
51.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
49.0
49.0
49.0
49.0
49.0
49.0
48.0
48.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
46.0



YynyyH
LlonmoH
Aspant
ApuyHbonop
laHbaaTap
Oparapan
MeHnxbong,
LyrapcypaH
OtroHb6aatap
©HepbaaTtap
JHXTOP
FaHxyar
©n3ninbanp

XULWNITIWOOBOM

MeHnxkapran
Mapam-Ouunp
ArBaaHpaaH3aH
LlonmoH
laHbaT

TyBWUHKapran

Amapsana
XycnsH
CyBa3pAsH?
MepeH
HamyyH
FaHgm
TamyynaH
Mwnungmaa
BunarrcaixaH
HoposcypaH
bongmaa
JdonropcypaH
MeHxrapan
JIxarsagynam
KassaHgynam
ANTaHXyy
Con3Hra
OtoyHTyAa

46.0
46.0
45.0
44.0
44.0
43.0
43.0
42.0
41.0
40.0
38.0
38.0
37.0
37.0
35.0
33.0
27.0
18.0
0.0



